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Altessa Village 

Title Name Address Email 

President/Director Brandon Clark 28670 Altessa Way #202 bclark1803@gmail.com  

Vice President/ 

Director Altessa I 

John Kent 28570 Altessa Way #202 jkent@verizon.net 

Treasurer Director 

Altessa III 

Peter McAllister 28510 Altessa Way #201 pete.m.mcallister@comcast.net 

Secretary/Director at 

Large 

Hugh Davis 28730 Altessa Way #201 hughdavis2@gmail.com 

Director at Large David Bird 28720 Altessa Way #201 davidwbird@gmail.com 

Director Altessa II Rob Clum 28610 Altessa Way #102 rnc73@hotmail.com 

Director at Large Marilyn Rinker 28570 Altessa Way #101 marilynrink@gmail.com 

 

 

Cassia  

Title Name Address Email 

President Pam Hammer 11018 Carrara Court #102 Pamhammer28@gmail.com 
Director and Tresurer  Tom Melton 28456 Altessa Way #201 mamtm3@comcast.net 
Director and Secretary  Michele Dupont 28462 Altessa Way #202 michele@pdupont.com 

Director Jay Cunningham 28473 Altessa Way #102 drjay4773@gmail.com 

Director Charlotte O’Connell   

 

 

Firenze 

Title Name Address Email 

President Sandra Goehring 28621 Firenze Way #102 Sandraahearn2@gmail.com 

Vice President Steve Greenfield 28621 Firenze Way #201 sbgreenfield@gmail.com 

Secretary Bonnie Shelor 28621 Firenze Way #101 bps929@gmail.com 

Treasurer Al Beranek 28601 Firenze Way #103 aberanek@nc.rr.com 
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Matera Village 

Title Name Address Email 

President John Platte 12030 Matera Lane #102 Johnplatte3400@gmail.com 

Vice President Carl Newman 12070 Matera Lane #202 cbn817@aol.com 

Secretary/ Treasurer Rick Hayes 28400 Altessa Way #202 Hayesrick13@yahoo.com 

 Greg Fuchs 28430 Altessa Way #203 gfuchs56@yahoo.com 

Member at Large Ray Wardle 28406 Altessa Way #204 Ray.w3@comcast.net 

 

 

Toscana 

Title Name Address Email 

President Albert Blumberg   

Vice President Buz Lorch   

Treasurer Jo Ann Golden   

At Large  Bob Ciralsky   

At Large Patti Swierbut   

 

Trieste Village 

Title Name Address Email 

President Payden 11051 Corsia Trieste Way #204 payden@paydenandcompany.com 

 Drew Felldin 11031 Corsia Trieste Way #205 dfelldin@aol.com 

 Frank Kokiaskl 11111 Corsia Trieste Way #202 kokaislfj@prodigy.net 

 

 

Trieste I 

Title Name Address Email 

President Payden 11051 Corsia Trieste Way #204 payden@paydenandcompany.com  

Vice President Gary Schaeffer 11071 Corsia Trieste Way #205 19schaef48@gmail.com 

Treasurer Rolfe Kennedy 11051 Corsia Trieste Way #104 webhannet@sbcglobal.net 

Director Greg Hyland 11071 Corsia Trieste Way #202 gregjhyland@aol.com 
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Trieste II 

Title Name Address Email 

President Frank Kokaisl 11111 Corsia Trieste Way #202 kokaislfj@prodigy.net 

Vice President John Parry 11101 Corsia Trieste Way #205 johnparry132@gmail.com 

Secretary Tom Beamer 11081 Corsia Trieste Way #202 tom.beamer@comcast.net 

Treasurer George Hammond 11081 Corsia Trieste Way #106 hammondgeorge@yahoo.com 

Director at Large Richard Brant 11091 Corsia Trieste Way #201 Richardbrant203@comcast.net 

  

Trieste III 

Title Name Address Email 

President Drew Felldin 11031 Corsia Trieste Way #205 dfelldin@aol.com 

Vice President Brent Threlkeld 11021 Corsia Trieste Way #104 brent.threlkeld@gmail.com 
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